Open

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 1
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Handler

Sonny Mahurin
Steve Knipmeyer
Kevin Lippe

Dan Cant

Brent Daniel
Kevin Lippe
Dwayne Hurliman
Allen Miller
Brent Daniel

Dan Haley

Dan Cant

Lyle East

Steve Knipmeyer
Frankie Acosta
Sonny Mahurin
Angie Brooks
Abbi Mahurin
Abbi Mahurin
Dan Haley

Larry Painter
Frankie Acosta
Lyle East

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Cattle

Dog

Dillon
Pete
Chock
Patch
Si
Slick
Syd
Mirc
Jeff
Cat
Sid
Bess
Kate
Sam
Pete
Casper
Hillary
Duck
Speck
Clint
Nancy
Cash

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
120
90
90
90
30
30
30
30
30
0

Finish Time

3:19
3:27
3:40
3:52
4:00
4:21
4:54
5:08
5:09
5:14
5:31
5:52
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

11/13/2021

Tie Time

0:39
1:20
0:56
0:59
0:49
0:44
1:23
1:35
0:49
0:50
2:50
1:07
1:12
1:23
3:03
5:29
0:54
1:00
2:40
3:06
5:53
6:00

Trial Points

660
560
460
360
260
160
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Open

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 2
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Handler

Kevin Lippe
Brent Daniel
Angie Brooks
Lyle East

Dan Haley
Abbi Mahurin
Abbi Mahurin
Dan Cant
Frankie Acosta
Dan Haley
Kevin Lippe
Sonny Mahurin
Steve Knipmeyer
Dan Cant
Steve Knipmeyer
Brent Daniel
Lyle East
Sonny Mahurin
Frankie Acosta
Larry Painter
Allen Miller

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Cattle

Dog

Chock
S
Casper
Cash
Speck
Duck
Hillary
Patch
Sam
Cat
Slick
Dillon
Pete
Sid
Kate
Jeff
Chip
Pete
Nancy
Clint
Mirc

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
170
160
120
110
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
30
30

Finish Time

2:40
3:03
4:47
4:59
5:18
5:24
5:32
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

11/14/2021

Tie Time

0:15
0:15
0:16
0:30
0:37
0:43
0:25
0:20
0:22
0:14
0:28
0:10
0:17
0:26
0:28
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:51
0:46
1:56

Trial Points

630
530
430
330
230
130
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 1 11/13/2021
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Sonny Mahurin Pete 180 2:55 0:49 420
2 Brent Daniel July 180 3:19 0:53 320
3 Kevin Lippe Cedar Top Buck + 180 3:48 1:08 220
4  Lyle East Doc 180 4:10 1:55 120
5 Dan Cant Patch 180 4:12 1:08 20
6 Frankie Acosta Summer 180 4:36 1:01 0
7 Sonny Mahurin Sis 180 5:03 1:57 0
8 Frankie Acosta Nancy 180 5:49 1:07 0
9 Dan Cant Sid 150 6:00 1:10 0
10 Don Workman HR Nuff 150 6:00 2:46 0
11 Kevin Lippe Arrow M Sue 120 6:00 1:20 0
12 Brent Daniel Sparky 60 6:00 1:05 0
13 Don Workman Sandy 60 6:00 3:18 0
14 Marvin Daniel Duke 0 6:00 6:00 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021



Nursery
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Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 2

Handler

Kevin Lippe
Kevin Lippe
Sonny Mahurin
Sonny Mahurin
Lyle East

Dan Cant
Frankie Acosta
Don Workman
Dan Cant

Don Workman
Brent Daniel
Brent Daniel
Marvin Daniel

Frankie Acosta

Cattle

Dog

Arrow M Sue
Cedar Top Buck +
Sis

Pete

Doc

Patch
Summer

HR Nuff

Sid

Sandy
Sparky

July

Duke

Nancy

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
90
90
90
90
60

Finish Time

2:50
2:52
2:55
3:03
3:08
3:37
4:33
4:52
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

11/14/2021

Tie Time

0:19
0:23
0:25
0:15
0:15
0:20
0:27
0:26
0:17
0:28
0:34
0:41
0:44
0:42

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 1 11/13/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Dusty Oliver Trudy 180 3:26 0:22 180
2 Leighton Stevens Sky 180 4:30 0:57 80
3 Pam Cummings Gabe 150 6:00 0:35 0
4 Dusty Oliver Skye 120 6:00 0:30 0
5 Sam Brooks Zip 120 6:00 0:36 0
6 Leighton Stevens Reba 30 6:00 3:03 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 2 11/14/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Dusty Oliver Trudy 120 6:00 1:08 180
2 Leighton Stevens Reba 90 6:00 0:39 80
3 Pam Cummings Gabe 90 6:00 0:56 0
4 Dusty Oliver Skye 90 6:00 1:05 0
5 Leighton Stevens Sky 0 6:00 6:00 0
6 Sam Brooks Zip 0 6:00 6:00 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 1 11/13/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 John Stottlemyre Em 180 3:41 0:42 240
2 John Stottlemyre Summer 150 6:00 0:21 140
3 Tanner Miller Mirc 150 6:00 1:06 40
4  Connie Emerson Vance 150 6:00 1:22 0
5 Dave McCollum Ally 60 6:00 0:27 0
6 Preston Jenkins Red Rock 60 6:00 0:45 0
7 Carol West Gage 30 6:00 0:49 0
8 Dave McCollum Bee 0 6:00 6:00 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Stillwater Cattledog Challenge 2021

Scores for: SWCC Trial 2 11/14/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 John Stottlemyre Em 180 3:59 0:01 180
2 Tanner Miller Mirc 180 5:49 0:43 80
3 John Stottlemyre Summer 180 5:50 2:22 0
4  Connie Emerson Vance 150 6:00 0:52 0
5 Carol West Gage 120 6:00 1:35 0
6 Preston Jenkins Red Rock 90 6:00 1:19 0
7 Dave McCollum Ally 30 6:00 4:10 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021
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